Kono

1

1

K21

K22

K23

K24

K25

K26

K27

K28

K29

K30

MEBYOKPYHKHA KAOETCKA JIUTA NECKOBALL - KAAETH

Tak. bpoj

u A WN -

YTakm.6p. datym

25/26.10.2025
25/26.10.2025

25/26.10.2025

08/09.11.2025
08/09.11.2025

08/09.11.2025

22/23.11.2025
22/23.11.2025

22/23.11.2025

06/07.12.2025
06/07.12.2025

06/07.12.2025

20/21.12.2025
20/21.12.2025

20/21.12.2025

TON/IMYAHUH
JABJIAHUUA
[IYEOYMLA

HULL
JIECETKA

EKUNE

TPM
JBM
DBM
NIS
DNM

MPOKYMN/bE
MEABEBA
NNECKOBAL|,
HULL
HULL

JomahuH
Tonan4yaHuH
JabnaHuua

AOy6ounua

CnobopaH
JeceTka

TonnnyaHuH

JabnaHuua
Ayb6ounua

Huw

CnobopaH
Tonan4yaHuH

JabnaHuua

Adyb6ounua
TonanyaHuH

JabnaHuua

loct
CnobopaH
JeceTKa

Huw

Huw

Jy6ounua

JabnaHunua

CnobopaH
Tonnan4yaHuH

JeceTKa

[eceTka
Huw

Jy6ounua

CnobopaH
LeceTka

Huw



Kono

10

10

10

K31

K32

K33

K34

K35

K36

K37

K38

K39

K40

YTakK.bp. Hdatym

24/25.01.2026
24/25.01.2026

24/25.01.2026

07/08.02.2026
07/08.02.2026

07/08.02.2026

21/22.02.2026
21/22.02.2026

21/22.02.2026

07/08.03.2026
07/08.03.2026

07/08.03.2026

21/22.03.2026
21/22.03.2026

21/22.03.2026

domahuH
CnobopaH
LeceTtka

Huw

Huw
Adybounua

JabnaHuua

CnobopaH
TonanyaHuH

LeceTtka

JeceTka
JabnaHuua

Adyb6ounua

CnobopaH
JeceTka

Huw

loct
TonanvyaHuH
JabnaHuua

Oybounua

CnobopaH
[eceTka

Tonnan4yaHuH

JabnaHuua
Adybounua

Huuw

CnobopaH
Huw

Tonan4yaHuH

Jy6ounua
TonnnyaHuH

JabnaHuua



